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The Connecticut Department of Public 34 g State of
Health, in conjunction with the Federal Connecticut
Bureau of Investigation, the Connecticut
State Police, the 14th Civil Support De pa rtment of
Team, Connecticut Poison Control Public Health
Center and the Connecticut Agricultural
Experiment Station offers a training
seminar to first responders regarding the
safe and effective response to a terrorist
attack. The training subject matter will
include physiological effects of terrorism
agents, investigation strategies, scene
management and response protocols. )
This is a unique training opportunity in Respor.bdmg to a
which participants will work through an T.el”l."Oi"LSt AttaCk:
actual scenario. This course is offered Tra”}%ng f Or;he First
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free of charge and is geared towards esponae
first responders in police, fire, ambu- Wﬁb
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Instructors:

Special Agent Daniel Coleman

Weapons of Mass Destruction Coordinator
Federal Bureau of Investigation

James M. Thomas, MS

Commissioner,

CT Dept. of Public Safety and Department
of Emergency Management and Homeland
Security, Ret.

Charles McKay MD FACMT, FACEP
Section Chief Division of Medical Toxicolo-

gy Department of Traumatology and Emer-

gency Medicine Hartford Hospital, Associ-
ate Medical Director Connecticut

Poison Control Center, Associate Professor
of Emergency Medicine University of Con-
necticut School of Medicine

Jason White, PhD

Chief Scientist

CT Agricultural Experiment Station
New Haven, CT

Aristea Kinney

Environmental Microbiology Supervisor
Katherine A. Kelley State Public Health
Laboratory

Rocky Hill, CT

Curriculum Schedule

Tuesday, April 9, 2013

8:00-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:15

3:15-3:45
3:45-4:00

Registration

Welcome

Exercise

Break

Exercise

Break

Exercise

Lunch

Physiological Effects of
Terrorism Agents

Agent Testing Capabilities
Break

Scene Management and
Response Protocols

TBD

Questions/Closing Remarks

Registration Form
Please complete and return to the
Department of Public Health by mail or fax.

Name of Agency:

Street Address:

City, State, Zip:

Telephone No:

Contact Person:

Email:

Please print clearly and spell the name
as you would like it to appear on the
certificate.

Names and Titles of Individuals attending:

3.

4.

Please Check One:
Table Top Exercise
L] Player L] Observer

Coffee breaks and lunch will be provided
free of charge.

Space is limited so please register early.

Department of Public Health
Division of Laboratory Services
395 West Street

Rocky Hill, CT 06067

Attention: BioResponse Laboratory

Fax completed form to:
(860) 920-6721



